1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Technical Data sheet
®
EasylLan™ FO Adaptor SC Duplex Grade C
Multimode OM4
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Order No.
SLVZAM11DPEV
drawn 24.04.2024 TG ®
Color heather violet appr. 24.04.2024 MW Egbg‘l‘!coLnghpfy
Grade c Titel:
Sleeve material Zr02 EaSyLan® FO Adaptor SC DUpIeX Dimensions: mm
msertion loss (max) 03548 Multimode OM4 Grade C
— e | e oozt Drawing number: Original: DIN A4
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